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
255 N. Garfield                                $98,500   
460 W 4th                                  CONTRACT   
860 S. Court                                      SOLD 
905 S. Range                               $107,500 
880 Thompson                         CONTRACT    
                    

1473 Pioneer Drive                   $117,500 
575 S. Lincoln      NEW             $126,500 
1125 S. Court    REDUCED      $129,000 
310 S. Garfield                          $135,000 
575 LaHacienda                “NEW PRICE” 
1818 Harvey Ct.                      “UNIQUE” 
1675 W 4thth                 “COMMERCIAL” 
310-316 W 7th Oakley               “4-PLEX” 
Residential & Commercial Lots 

 

     855 S. Grant $70,000 
Reduced! Open floor plan, 3 bdrm, 2 
bath low maintenance brick exterior, 
patio, full bsmt. 1 car attached garage. 
Room for your family to grow. 

 

1125 S. Court  $129,000 
Reduced price on this 4 bdrm, master 
suite w/walk-in closet, whirlpool tub, 
separate shower, & washer & dryer.  1 
car attached garage & 2 car detached.  
This home has a lot of potential.  

 

 

          310 S. Garfield   $135,000 
New master bdrm & new bath on the 
main floor. Formal dn rm, parlor  & family 
room. 4 bdrms & full bath upstairs.  Deck 
off kitchen. Kids can walk to school.  

310 S. Garfield      $135,000 

 

  

        575 S. Lincoln  $126,500 
 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 2500 sq ft brick 
ranch. Spacious living room, dining 
room & great working kitchen plus 
main floor laundry.  Attached 
oversized garage plus detached 2 car. 

 

    Rd 28 Rawlins County  $65,000 
12 acres w/1,100 sq ft home, one level, 
large living room w/hardwood floors. 
Detached 2 car garage & outbuildings. 
Your chance for “country living”.  

             905 S. Range $107,500 
4 bdrm brick ranch on corner with full 
finished bsmt, 3 car detached garage, 
fence, covered patio & lush back yard 
with sprinklers. Who needs any more? 

          1213 Court Place  $63,500 
BEGIN HERE:  One level home features 
a spacious master bedroom w/sitting 
area, large eat-in kitchen, 1 car attached 
garage. Low maintenance exterior. 

               255 N. Garfield   $98,500 
Original woodwork, gorgeous staircase & 
great built-ins in this Early American 
home. 3 bdrms, 2 baths & a den.  Nice 
front porch, & upper balcony & mature 
landscaping w/sprinklers. Walk to school.  
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Check Our Website
www.stockrealtyandauction.com

Terry Stover:  785-626-2082 
Ron Stock:  402-649-3705

Molly Oliver:  785-462-5203
Mark Stock:  402-276-2077

Realtor®

Stock’s Full Team of “YELLOW SHIRTS” & Experience
want to handle your next Auction... 

Call the “WE SELL” TEAM.

Update on the STOCK REALTY
LAnd SEminAR

September 25th • Colby Community Building
The consensus of our speakers was that land values are stable to 
slightly higher this year.  Western County dryland values are begin-
ning to equalize somewhat with Eastern Tier Counties.  Good grass in 
our eastern region is still bringing top dollar, $100 - $200/acre more 
than the south and west counties.  Good irrigated land with good wa-
ter is in high demand.  CRP land that is coming out of the program 
soon is priced more on the basis of future use.  
In another segment, it was explained how history and the psychology 
of past sales plays into the dynamics of pricing land.
One area that generated a lot of questions was the financial planning 
that should be involved before selling land.  There are many options 
available to minimize tax problems.
Stop by Stock Realty for more information on this seminar.

WE WanT TO SEll YOuR land!
If you are seriously considering selling your land, but have questions or 
concerns, contact Terry or Molly for a no obligation market analyses.  
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Stock  Realty & Auction
Featured Homes

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

Open 10-11-09
1:00 - 2:00 PM

465  Lawrence Drive

Open 10-11-09
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